Each information

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPCH#

Unit quantity

Case information

Depth
Width
Height
Gross weight
UPCH#

0.75"

7

9.2"

0.30Ib
085896330226
1

8.38"

7.5"

10.38"

3.00lb
50085896330221

Shipping Information

Country of origin

BRANDS

CN

Kensington

HDMI (M) to DVI-D (M) Passive Bi-Directional Cable, 6ft

K33022WW

Product Description

An essential cable for connecting laptop and desktop PCs with either HDMI or DVI to monitors that have the reverse,
the Kensington HDMI (M) to DVI-D (M) Passive Cable provides trusted connectivity for monitors and multimedia
consoles, including Blu-ray players, Apple TV, Roku, Play Station 3/4, Xbox One/360, or Nintendo Wii. This quality
cable is tested to perform with Kensington docks —and is backed by a Kensington Limited Lifetime Warranty. Quality
cable construction includes outer & inner shielding to minimize possible radio (RFI) and electromagnetic (EMI)
interference, gold-plated connectors and thumb screws to provide consistent cable performance.

Features

» Connects a computer graphics card with DVI to a monitor or HDTV with HDMI input OR connects an HDMI source
device to a monitor with DVI-D input.

» Provides support for high definition video.

« Built using components that ensure the consistent video transmissions.
« Buy with confidence —certified by HDMI Administrator Licensing, Inc.

* Accommodates desktop setups.

* Works with Kensington docking station deployments.
Specifications

* Video Ports DVI-D, HDMI

* Maximum Resolution 1080p
« Video Signal Type Passive
* PDP Request Quote Yes

* Warranty Limited Lifetime Warranty
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